
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON ÖSTERREICH

Results and timing service provided by 

4348 m.

Red Bull Ring - Spielber

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 193 20 13 25 - 25 20 9 25 13 16 16 - 111

GUEVARA Izan SPA 188 8 20 - 9 11 25 16 20 25 25 20 - 92 5 5

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 144 9 25 20 20 8 0 13 - - 20 - 25 43 49 44

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 138 - - 16 13 16 10 20 - - 13 25 - 254 55 6

MASIA Jaume SPA 127 - 9 - 25 20 16 25 0 8 4 - 20 05 66 11

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 127 13 11 2 11 13 13 7 1 11 9 7 16 136 66 0

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 114 - 6 11 6 4 - 11 16 16 11 13 - 207 79 13

MIGNO Andrea ITA 84 25 - - 16 9 2 6 13 - 5 1 7 08 109 30

TATAY Carlos SPA 70 - 16 8 8 10 - 10 0 10 - 2 6 -9 123 14

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 64 6 10 - 10 0 11 - 0 6 3 11 5 210 129 6

TOBA Kaito JPN 63 16 4 7 - 0 9 1 0 1 0 6 13 611 130 1

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 62 7 5 4 0 0 8 8 11 0 - 8 8 312 131 1

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 56 0 7 9 - - 7 5 - - 10 10 - 813 137 6

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 54 4 0 13 7 5 - 3 10 5 - 5 2 014 139 2

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 54 10 - 10 - 6 6 2 - - 0 0 10 1015 139 0

MUÑOZ David SPA 48 - - - - - - - 5 20 7 - - 1616 145 6

MCPHEE John GBR 40 11 - - - - - 4 - 9 0 - 9 717 153 8

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 38 5 - 1 5 - 3 0 9 0 6 4 - 518 155 2

NEPA Stefano ITA 30 3 - 0 3 1 1 0 - 0 1 9 11 119 163 8

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 29 2 - 3 2 - - 0 6 7 8 - 1 020 164 1

BARTOLINI Elia ITA 23 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 - 0 021 170 6

KELSO Joel AUS 22 1 0 6 0 7 - - 4 4 - - - 022 171 1
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GASGAS 2461 20 20 25 9 25 25 16 25 25 25 20 - 11

HONDA 2262 25 25 20 20 9 4 13 16 16 20 13 25 2020 20

KTM 2103 16 11 10 25 20 16 25 11 20 10 10 20 1636 16

HUSQVARNA 1674 11 - 16 13 16 10 20 - 9 13 25 9 2579 43

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

OGDEN Scott GBR 20 - 3 - 4 3 4 - - 2 - - 4 023 173 2

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 16 0 1 0 - 0 5 0 7 3 - - - -24 177 4

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 11 - 0 0 1 2 - 0 2 0 0 3 3 025 182 5

AJI Mario INA 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 - 0 0 0 026 188 6

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 027 193 5

SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 028 193 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 029 193 0

SALVADOR David SPA 0 - - - 0 0 0 - - - - - - -30 193 0

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 0 - - - - 0 0 - - 0 - - - -31 193 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -32 193 0

RIU MALE Gerard SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -33 193 0

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - - 0 0 034 193 0

CARRARO Nicola Fabio ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 035 193 0

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -36 193 0

GARCIA Marc SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -37 193 0

ALONSO David COL 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - - - -38 193 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

3811 28 33 25 9 36 45 25 45 38 41 36 - 20AUTOSOLAR GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
2582 9 31 31 26 12 - 24 16 16 31 13 25 24123 123LEOPARD RACING
1833 - 16 9 25 20 23 30 - 8 14 10 20 8198 75RED BULL KTM AJO
1784 11 - 16 13 16 10 24 - 9 13 25 9 32203 5STERILGARDA HUSQVARNA MAX
1565 15 11 5 13 13 13 7 7 18 17 7 17 13225 22RED BULL KTM TECH3
1346 6 26 8 18 10 11 10 - 16 3 13 11 2247 22CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
1167 17 5 14 - 6 14 10 11 - - 8 18 13265 18MT HELMETS - MSI

858 17 4 13 - 7 9 1 4 5 - 6 13 6296 31CIP GREEN POWER
849 25 - - 16 9 2 6 13 - 5 1 7 -297 1RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
6810 8 - 1 8 1 4 - 9 - 7 13 11 6313 16ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
6511 4 - 13 8 7 - 3 12 5 - 8 5 -316 3SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
4812 - - - - - - - 5 20 7 - - 16333 17BOE MOTORSPORTS
3913 - 9 5 - - 5 - 15 3 2 - - -342 9QJMOTOR AVINTIA RACING TEAM
2014 - 3 - 4 3 4 - - 2 - - 4 -361 19VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM

515 - 2 - - - - - 3 - - - - -376 15HONDA TEAM ASIA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

CFMOTO 1035 6 16 8 10 10 11 10 - 10 3 11 6 2143 64

Spielberg, Sunday, August 21, 2022 Page 3 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT


